
LOT 8 BLOCK B 242 VILLAGE S/D

ORB 694-803, SWD 1174-1440

ORR TONITA L
P O BOX 1743
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1743

21-4S-17-08640-026

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/21/2017 RP 1.86 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

186,373
19,636
22,500

228,509
104,455
124,054

HX HB 51,411
72,643

228,509
0

228,509

1174/1440 4/30/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM ORR

TONITA ORR

0694/0803 8/23/1989 WD Q I 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERRYMAN

ORR

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.74 AC..

HX Base Yr

153 SW COLISEUM PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,346 109.1250 122.22 286,728 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2056

BAS 2,056 100 2,056 163,335

FGR 518 55 285 22,641

FOP 16 30 5 397

2,590 2,346 186,373

BAS= W56 S37 E24 FOP= E4 N4W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4 E28 FGR=  E14 N37
W14 S37$ N37$.

BAS

56

37

24

4

4

4

28

37

FOP
4

4

4

4

FGR

14

37

14

37

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1969 1969 3 40 14,336

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,400

19,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 270.00 300.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 22,500


